
Seiler Lankes Group, LLC   306 East Main, Suite 101, Round Rock, Texas 78664    Firm No. 12670   

         BID TABULATION 
UNIVERSITY BOULEVARD EXPANSION 

 FM 1460 TO SH 130 

        December 3, 2020 

Dawn Scheel 
Project Manager 
City of Round Rock 
3400 Sunrise Rd. 
Round Rock, TX 78665 

RE: University Boulevard Expansion 

Dear Ms. Scheel, P.E.: 
Seiler Lankes Group, LLC has reviewed the submitted bids for the above project.  There were six 
responding firms and the bids ranged from $11,104,890.48 to $14,414,441.21 with J.D. Abrams, LP 
submitting the low bid.  We have tabulated the bids and accounted for all required forms.  We have 
verified bid form quantities and unit prices. 
We find all information to be complete and in order and recommend that J.D. Abrams, LP be 
awarded the contract. 

Very truly yours, 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Gerald Lankes, P.E. 
Seiler Lankes Group, LLC 


